I'INASCAR

=——=FEURO SERIES —

NASCAR Whelen Euro Series - EuroNASCAR Pro
QUALIFYING - GROUP 2 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC DRIVER/TEAM CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF  MPH
1 72 1 }Iej:r?Bﬁzzngngy:(llE\llfrl)-)l T4 Chevrolet Camaro 48592 5 5 89.49
2 54 2 CGAi:Lngc%Zc(ﬁAI)ERCOLI (™A Chevrolet Camaro 48.657 4 4 0.065 0.065 89.37
3 5%y 1 oy o 1y (CYF) EuroNASCAR FJ 48689 10 12 0097 0032 8931
4 50 2 heinadwkﬂnftﬁsp“mmg)(NLD) Toyota Camry 48.709 7 7 0.117  0.020 89.27
5 7 3 mﬁﬁﬂ? M?tt?ric?tsE(lﬁLg.):ZE) Ford Mustang 48.734 10 10 0142 0.025 89.23
6 18 3 gi:gl;\%i%mrgsg?(!ﬂ(i%”a Ford Mustang 48749 11 11 0157 0015 89.20
7 3 4 Ecgsgoe%gngﬁ?r:k)LON (FRA) Ford Mustang 48817 9 9 0.225 0068 89.07
8 24 5 Q(né;?r?pgny(ééll_])MPEN (BEL) Chevrolet Camaro 48872 5 &6 0.280 0.055 88.97
9 64 6 IS-pl;ectiai1§uls-eA(l:sR§)E RRE (FRA) Ford Mustang 48.997 11 12 0.405 0.125 88.75
10 56 7 B"Ai[%asci%?%?E"s (BEL) Chevrolet Camaro 49.041 11 11 0.449 0044 88.67
11 14 4 e Dy UX (FRA) Ford Mustang 49109 7 12 0517 0068 8855
12 46 5 anen S tormon e ) Chevrolet Camaro 49617 9 10 1025 0508 87.64

No. 5 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Brands Hatch Indy: 1.2079 miles
Date: 17/06/2023 Start: 09:15 Finish: 09:25

Clerk Of Course : Robert Lentell

Stewards :

Timekeeper : Sarah Evans

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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